SFH 320
SFH 320 FA
NPN-Silizium-Fototransistor im SMT TOPLED®-Gehäuse
Silicon NPN Phototransistor in SMT TOPLED®-Package
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
SFH 320 SFH 320 FA
2007-05-10 1
Wesentliche Merkmale

Type
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
Fotostrom , (Ee=0,1mW/cm2,λ=950nm VCE = 5 V)
Photocurrent
Ipce (µA)
SFH 320 Q65110A2471 > 16
SFH 320-3 Q65110A2469 25-50
SFH 320-3/-4 Q65110A1781 25-80
SFH 320-4 Q65110A2510 40-80
SFH 320 FA Q65110A2472 > 16
SFH 320 FA-3 Q65110A2470 25-50
SFH 320 FA-3/-4 Q65110A2475 25-80
SFH 320 FA-4 Q65110A1836 40-80
Features
• Especially suitable for applications from
450 nm to 1150 nm (SFH 320) and 750 nm to
1120 nm (SFH 320 FA)